

(単位:円)

科 目	前 期 額	構成比	決 算 額	構成比
I 売上高	(50,048,581)	(100.0)	(25,554,198)	(100.0)
売上高	18,382,581	36.7	22,353,290	87.5
補助金収入	31,666,000	63.3	3,200,908	12.5
II 売上原価	(14,353,482)	(28.7)	(15,360,219)	(60.1)
売上原価	3,780,809	7.6	5,228,288	20.5
商品仕入	15,800,961	31.6	13,138,816	51.4
期末棚卸高	19,581,770	39.1	18,367,104	71.9
売上総利益	5,228,288	10.4	3,006,885	11.8
	35,695,099	71.3	10,193,979	39.9
III 販売費及び一般管理費	(37,190,008)	(74.3)	(16,919,216)	(66.2)
販売費及び一般管理費	37,190,008	74.3	16,919,216	66.2
営業損失	1,494,909	3.0	6,725,237	26.3
IV 営業外収益	(2,523,904)	(5.0)	(665,587)	(2.6)
受取利息	102	0.0	100	0.0
雑収入	2,523,802	5.0	665,487	2.6
V 営業外費用	(0)	(0.0)	(353,256)	(1.4)
雑損	0	0.0	353,256	1.4
経常利益(損失)	1,028,995	2.1	△ 6,412,906	25.1
VI 特別利益	(0)	(0.0)	(42,003)	(0.2)
貸倒引当戻金	0	0.0	42,003	0.2
VII 特別損失	(0)	(0.0)	(0)	(0.0)
税引前当期純利益(損失)	1,028,995	2.1	△ 6,370,903	24.9
法人税、住民税及び事業税	400,100	0.8	180,000	0.7
当期純利益(損失)	628,895	1.3	△ 6,550,903	25.6